ARRANGEMENT:VENDOR;LODGING AND BOARDING  BY:VENDOR;GENERAL TOOLS PROVIDED BY:VENDOR;SPECIAL  TOOLS PROVIDED

BY:PLANT;NORMAL PPES PROVIDED  BY:VENDOR;SPECIAL PPES PROVIDED BY:VENDOR;SERVICE  LEVEL AGREEMENT:95 PCT;STATUTORY

OBLIGATION  BY:VENDOR 

D/T/C :  IGST @18% 1185255.20, 

Total Taxes :  1372580.09

Total Basic Value: 7625444.98

Total Basic Value (In Figures):SEVENTY SIX LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY FOUR
RUPEES NINETY EIGHT PAISE

Thanking you

Yours Sincerely

For JSW Cement Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

Commercial Terms and Conditions

PRICE BASIS: SALBONI

PAYMENT TERMS:Payment in 15 days from Invoice date

1. Send all correspondence to: